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( )
Barium chloride EC Barium dichloride
Barium chloride (BaCl2) TSCA
95.0
(Ba) 95.0x 137.327/208.23 62.7
BaCl2 (@ )
208.23
(D-79
CAS No. 10361-37-2
EC No. 233-788-1
15
2
2 )
(
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ACGIH TLV-TWA 0.5mg/m3  Ba
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9.
pH 5.0 7.0 Sw/v 25
962
1560
=1
3.86 24
37.0g/100g 25  (31g/100g(0 ) 59g/100g(100 ))
ICSC, 2004
ICSC, 2004
ICSC, 2004
379/100g(25 )(Lide(84th,2003))
10.
11.

LD50 118 mg/kg (CICAD 33 (2001)
3
LD50 2,000 mg/kg ( ) (SIDS (2013))

)
(1UCLID (2000))

(1UCLID (2000)§
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/
( ) (1UCLID (2000))
(HSDB (2014))
2
ACGIH (7th, 2001) A4
(SIDS
(2013) ATSDR (2007) CICAD 33 (2001)) CICAD 33 (2001)
(HSDB (Access on August 2014))
( )

(ATSDR (2007) ACGIH (7th, 2001) CICAD 33 (2001) EHC 107 (1990)
HSDB (2014))
(ATSDR (2007))

( ) (CICAD 33 (2001) EHC

107 (1990))

(ATSDR (2007))

(ATSDR (2007))

(ATSDR (2007)) ACGIH

(ACGIH (7th,
2001))

13 2 2
( 90 1 271-803 mg/kg/day )

(ATSDR (2007))
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12.
( ) 48 EC50=14.5mg/L SIDS, 2008
22 .0mg/L
C ) 3 BCF<60
3
13.
14
154
IMDG /1MO
UN No. 1564

Proper Shipping Name
Class

Sub risk

Packing Group

Marine Pollutant
Limited Quantity

BARIUM COMPOUND, N.O.S.
6.1

11
No
5kg

ICAO-T1/1ATA-DGR

UN No.

Proper Shipping Name
Class

Sub risk

Packing Group

MARPOL73/78 11

1564
Barium compound, n.o.s.
6.1

1564

6.1
11
1BC
5kg
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1564
6.1
11
10kg
15.
449
449
7 4 1 27
594 2 577 2
(200kg ) 1 10
(PRTR 2023 (R5 )4 1
1 16
HS 2827.39
28
2024 1 ) 2827.39-000
2024 4 1 ) 2827.39-990
2
16.
PRTR MSDS
MSDS (2007)
( )
( )
Registry of Toxic Effects of Chemical Substances NIOSH CD-ROM
GHS nite ( ) HP
GHS MSDS HP
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(SDS) JIS Z 7253:2019
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